

of St. Mary's Hospital at Amsterdam, Inc.

427 Guy Park Avenue • Amsterdam, New York 12010 518-841-7478 • www.smha.org

May 17, 2010

Galway Coop.Com, LLC Mr. Michael Cassadie PO Box 600 Galway, NY 12074-0600

Dear Mr. Cassedei,

On behalf of the Foundation of St. Mary's Hospital, I want to thank you for your contribution to the St. Mary's Hospital Surgical Department.

In making your gift, you join a growing family of contributors who all have in common their shared aspiration that our community always enjoys the finest local, affordable, and modern healthcare available.

On behalf of St. Mary's Hospital and the people who benefit from your giving, I offer a sincere thank you!

Gratefully,

Albert Turo

Vice President of Development and Planning

St. Mary's Hospital

Gift Amount: \$5,000.00 Check Date: 5/13/10 Check Number: 549

Thank you.

This confirms for Federal Income Tax purposes that you have received no goods or services from St. Mary's Hospital or the Foundation in consideration of your gift.

